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1 Clos Patrick MSC Vilsbiburg 212 212 111 117 115 118 117 117 1119,0
2 Unholzer Simone AC Deggendorf 106 172 156 89 117 112 115 117 109 1093,0
3 Weileder Dominik MSC Emmersdorf 112 176 144 100 91,0 107 109 100 112 1051,0
4 Unholzer Georg AC Deggendorf 113 168 142 86 95,0 109 110 95,0 111 1029,0
5 Schmid Lukas MTC Waldkirchen 115 195 180 76 10,0 109 106 85,0 117 993,0
6 Lehrhuber Julian MSC Vilsbiburg 107 162 166 100 40,0 93 110 105 54,0 937,0
7 Rogger Christian AC Deggendorf 84 150 136 98 97,0 81 97 81,0 90,0 914,0
8 Buchner Manuel MTC Waldkichen 99 172 150 108 106 58 100 112 905,0
9 Heller Melanie AC Deggendorf 89 141 172 106 87 86,0 81,0 99,0 42,0 903,0
10 Clos Marco MSC Vilsbiburg 224 218 117 118 116 108 901,0
11 Beslic Aldin MC Labertal 99 110 72 91 101 110 108 111 96,0 898,0
12 Eichinger Patrik MSC Vilsbiburg 10 138 138 83 98 108 106 99,0 109 889,0
13 Haselsteiner Josef AC Bad Kötzting 112 116 106 106 105 104 114 107 870,0
14 Schmid Hannes MTC Waldkirchen 95 130 106 83 82,0 96 58,0 105 88,0 843,0
15 Lehrhuber Gerhard MSC Vilsbiburg 88 110 114 57 90 100 80 96,0 102 837,0
16 Götzenberger Fabian MC Labertal 10 202 94,0 110 117 111 78,0 115 837,0
17 Bretzner Stefan AC Deggendorf 101 106 109 107 104 104 108 82,0 821,0
18 Scheungraber Marcel AC Deggendorf 23 120 134 42 65 80 112 100 110 786,0
19 Nausch Matthias AMC Regen 210 206 115 115 118 764,0
20 Fuchs Werner MSG Bayer. Wald 94 148 58 87 84 100 10 90,0 90,0 761,0
21 Müller Maximilian MSC 12 München 159 164 112 102 109 111 757,0
22 Weileder Rudi MSC Emmersdorf 104 76 98 102 75 103 80,0 100 738,0
23 Schwaiger Thomas MSF Freising 77 80 116 111 110 84 70,0 80,0 728,0
24 Wielsch Markus RG Rosenheim 160 106 109 113 114 115 717,0
25 Gasslbauer Simon MSC Emmersdorf 110 113 103 88,0 65 96,0 90,0 665,0
26 Klein Dennis MSC Fürstenzell 92 59 124 94,0 65,0 93,0 67,0 66,0 660,0
27 Weileder Lea MSC Emmersdorf 70 94 78 64 75 90,0 76,0 35,0 70,0 652,0
28 Haidl Thomas MSC Emmersdorf 65 68 80 80 49,0 91,0 76,0 70,0 70,0 649,0
29 Böcklbauer Peter AC Deggendorf 78 66 56 87 99,0 91,0 62,0 38,0 63,0 640,0
30 Robl Fabian AMC Regen 103 108 109 100 100 70,0 590,0
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31 Grömmer Gerhard MSC Fürstenzell 81 10,0 70,0 68 69 83,0 70,0 56,0 80,0 587,0
32 Paulik Simon AC Deggendorf 98 89 84 61 92,0 52,0 95,0 571,0
33 Schwarz Günter MSC Pegnitz 117 10 87,0 70,0 87,0 76,0 100 547,0
34 Jocham Stefan MS Bayerwald Eging am See87 26,0 95 91 60 87,0 84,0 530,0
35 Deuerling Detlef MTC Waldkichen 84,0 144 10,0 10,0 39,0 78,0 77,0 80,0 522,0
36 Haselsteiner Theresa AC Bad Kötzting 70 76,0 72,0 34 52 68,0 59,0 86,0 517,0
37 Plöckinger Florian ASC Tiefenbach 107 99 100 102 104 512,0
38 Willnecker Christian MSC Emmersdorf 44 63,0 79,0 100 90,0 70,0 65,0 511,0
39 Färber-Heller Stephanie AC Deggendorf 163 124 79 70,0 73,0 509,0
40 Blöchl Daniel MTC Waldkirchen 62,0 79,0 76,0 73,0 88,0 96,0 474,0
41 Werkstetter Sabrina MSC Emmersdorf 47,0 130 27,0 58,0 33,0 66,0 53,0 52,0 466,0
42 Schmidt Stefan AC Deggendorf 53,0 66,0 10,0 93,0 60 78,0 32,0 60,0 452,0
43 Jocham Klaus MS Bayerwald Eging am See 75 49,0 70,0 61,0 80,0 37,0 75,0 447,0
44 Sulzinger Reinhard MSC Dreiburgenland 38,0 106 63,0 87,0 80,0 50,0 424,0
45 Weber Marcel MSC Emmersdorf 96,0 91,0 96,0 42,0 88,0 413,0
46 Jocham Thomas ASC Tiefenbach 59,0 63,0 58 69,0 70 26,0 56,0 401,0
47 Breu Matthias AC Bad Kötzting 73,0 20 86,0 58,0 81,0 73,0 391,0
48 Friedrich Thomas MTC Waldkirchen 168 172 43,0 383,0
49 Rappman Denis MSC Indersdorf 77,0 110 84,0 95,0 366,0
50 Unrecht Thomas MSC Dreiburgenland 56,0 73,0 91,0 83,0 60,0 363,0
51 Hartl Tom MSC Dreiburgenland 30,0 66,0 34,0 45 95,0 89,0 359,0
52 Steiger Helmut ATC Weiden 49,0 49,0 60,0 40,0 64,0 37,0 58,0 357,0
53 Willnecker Tim MSC Emmersdorf 87,0 110 53,0 93,0 343,0
54 Stutz Thomas MSC Osterhofen 75,0 10,0 58,0 77,0 60,0 60,0 340,0
55 Strehl Arno MTC Waldkirchen 29,0 50,0 63,0 49,0 50,0 50,0 40,0 331,0
56 Schachtner Bernhard MSC Emmersdorf 41,0 76,0 47 32,0 37,0 50,0 36,0 319,0
57 Schachtner Johann MSC Emmersdorf 78,0 31,0 88,0 96,0 293,0
58 Brandl Daniel AC Deggendorf 56,0 49,0 79 72,0 256,0
59 List Reinhard MSC Straubing 28,0 53,0 40,0 46,0 10 32,0 31,0 240,0
60 Pollich Ralf RSG Burghausen 67,0 80,0 85,0 232,0
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61 Dietrich Karl-Heinz MSC Wiesau 70,0 64,0 90,0 224,0
62 Prandstätter Philipp KC Eggenfelden 87,0 42,0 94,0 223,0
63 Maier Martin MSC Straubing 39,0 29,0 41,0 45,0 35,0 28,0 217,0
64 Mayr Michael MSC Indersdorf 53,0 31,0 70,0 52,0 206,0
65 Feldl Nena MSC Emmersdorf 53,0 25,0 20,0 40,0 38,0 176,0
66 Duschl Magdalena MTC Waldkirchen 20,0 35,0 37,0 41,0 34,0 167,0
67 Scheungraber Nicole AC Deggendorf 30,0 34,0 31,0 40,0 20,0 155,0
68 Haidl Selina MSC Emmersdorf 56,0 77,0 133,0
69 Oestreich Alexander MSC Emmersdorf 31,0 38,0 60,0 129,0
70 Jocham Sandra MS Bayerwald Eging am See 45,0 25,0 28,0 29,0 127,0
71 Helmbrecht Leon MSC Emmersdorf 59,0 64,0 123,0
72 Helmbrecht Franz MSC Emmersdorf 42,0 71,0 113,0
73 Weber Thomas MSC Emmersdorf 46,0 30,0 26,0 102,0
74 Pollich Beatrix RSG Burghausen 25,0 36,0 23,0 84,0
75 Urban Helmut 42,0 33,0 75,0
76 Klein Karlheinz AC Nittenau 20,0 20,0 25,0 65,0
77 Müller Peter RG Rosenheim 47,0 47,0
78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87 Heller Helmut AC Deggendorf
88

89

90

91

92
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1 Weileder Dominik MSC Emmersdorf 112 176 144 100 91,0 107 109 100 112 1051,0
2 Schmid Lukas MTC Waldkirchen 115 195 180 76,0 10,0 109 106 85,0 117 993,0
3 Schwaiger Thomas MSF Freising 77,0 80,0 116 111 110 84,0 70,0 80,0 728,0
4 Gasslbauer Simon MSC Emmersdorf 110 113 103 88,0 65,0 96,0 90,0 665,0
5 Weileder Lea MSC Emmersdorf 70 94,0 78,0 64 75 90,0 76,0 35,0 70,0 652,0
6 Robl Fabian AMC Regen 103 108 109 100 100 70,0 590,0
7 Willnecker Tim MSC Emmersdorf 87,0 110 53,0 93,0 343,0
8 Feldl Nena MSC Emmersdorf 53,0 25 20,0 40,0 38,0 176,0
9 Haidl Selina MSC Emmersdorf 56,0 77,0 133,0

10 Jocham Sandra MS Bayerwald Eging am See 45,0 25,0 28,0 29,0 127,0
11 Helmbrecht Leon MSC Emmersdorf 59,0 64,0 123,0
12

13

14
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, email: fuchswerner@gmx.com
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1 Unholzer Simone AC Deggendorf 106 172 156 89,0 117 112 115 117 109 1093,0
2 Heller Melanie AC Deggendorf 89 141 172 106 87,0 86,0 81,0 99,0 42,0 903,0
3 Weileder Lea MSC Emmersdorf 70,0 94,0 78,0 64,0 75,0 90,0 76,0 35,0 70,0 652,0
4 Haselsteiner Theresa AC Bad Kötzting 70 76 72 34,0 52,0 68,0 59,0 86,0 517,0
5 Färber-Heller Stephanie AC Deggendorf 163 124 79,0 70,0 73,0 509,0
6 Werkstetter Sabrina MSC Emmersdorf 47 130 27,0 58,0 33,0 66,0 53,0 52,0 466,0
7 Feldl Nena MSC Emmersdorf 53,0 25,0 20,0 40,0 38,0 176,0
8 Duschl Magdalena MTC Waldkirchen 20,0 35,0 37,0 41,0 34,0 167,0
9 Scheungraber Nicole AC Deggendorf 30,0 34,0 31,0 40,0 20,0 155,0
10 Haidl Selina MSC Emmersdorf 56,0 77,0 133,0
11 Jocham Sandra MS Bayerwald Eging am See 45,0 25,0 28,0 29,0 127,0
12 Pollich Beatrix RSG Burghausen 25,0 36,0 23,0 84,0
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, e-mail: fuchswerner@gmx.com

mailto:fuchswerner@gmx.com
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1 Nöhammer Sebastian MSG Bayer. Wald 100 20,0 103 45,0 98,0 109 98,0 573,0
2 Gasslbauer Thomas MSC Emmersdorf 60 95,0 87 20,0 87,0 64,0 53,0 466,0
3 Stadler Verena MSC Röhrnbach 80,0 70,0 95,0 20 42 76,0 383,0
4 Loibl Eva AC Deggendorf 20,0 45,0 37,0 109 109 42,0 362,0
5 Feichtinger Mika AC Aicha 40,0 70,0 87,0 109 306,0
6 Fuchs Magdalena MSG Bayer. Wald 31,0 31,0 62,0
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Auswertung: Werner Fuchs, email: fuchswerner@gmx.com

mailto:fuchswerner@gmx.com

